
TEEN 2024

6

13

27

20

S U N S A T

7

21

14

28

1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

3

10

24

17

31

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

Tweens Night
Out: Tiny
Ghost Art 

5-6pm

Just for Fun (p. 14-15)

*Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 14) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

Registration opens
Tuesday, September 24

@ 6pm

Art & Artists
6-7pm

Books &
Bakes: Small

Spaces
5-6pm

The Great Give
Back

2-3pm

ONLINE:
-Online Book of
the Month Club

-Teen Book
Reviewers

ONLINE:
-Library of
Congress

-Database
Reviews

IN PERSON:
-Letters for

Veterans

TAKE & MAKE:
-Ghost Lollipops

*sign-up required

LEGO Buddies
Volunteers

4:30-5:30pm

Chess Club
Volunteers

11am-12pm

100 Books
Before

Graduation

Trick-or-Treat
Bags to Donate

6-7pm

6

13

20

27

Pumpkins for a
Purpose
2-3pm

Dungeons &
Dragons

5:30-8:30pm

Manga Book Club:
Toilet Bound
Hanako-kun

6-7pm

Skeleton Fashion
Show Contest*

Crunchy
Chocolate Apples

6-7pm

Books & Bites
6-7pm 

3D Printed
Haunted House

6-7pm

Doll Head
Planters
6-7pm

Spooky Art
6-7pm

Black Light
Pumpkin Painting

6-7pm

Maker Monday
6:30-7:30pm

Haunted Wizard
High Tea

6-7pm

Chicken Kebab
5-6pm

Mario Kart
Tournament

6-7:30pm

Judy’s Cucina:
Let’s Make Pasta!

6:30-8:30pm
Spooky Movie

6-8pm

Half Hollow
Novel Box


