

TEEN OCTOBER 2024

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Half Hollow Novel Box 100 Books Before Graduation	TAKE & MAKE: -Ghost Lollipops *sign-up required IN PERSON: -Letters for Veterans	Skeleton Fashion Show Contest*	2 LEGO Buddies Volunteers 4:30-5:30pm Trick-or-Treat Bags to Donate 6-7pm	3	Tweens Night Out: Tiny Ghost Art 5-6pm	5
6	7 Crunchy Chocolate Apples 6-7pm	8	Books & Bites 6-7pm	3D Printed Haunted House 6-7pm	11	Pumpkins for a Purpose 2-3pm
13	14	Doll Head Planters 6-7pm	16 Art & Artists 6-7pm	17 Spooky Art 6-7pm	18 Books & Bakes: Small Spaces 5-6pm	Chess Club Volunteers 11am-12pm The Great Give Back 2-3pm
20	21 Black Light Pumpkin Painting 6-7pm Maker Monday 6:30-7:30pm	22 Haunted Wizard High Tea 6-7pm	23 Dungeons & Dragons 5:30-8:30pm	24 Manga Book Club: Toilet Bound Hanako-kun 6-7pm	25 Chicken Kebab 5-6pm	26
27	28 Mario Kart Tournament 6-7:30pm	29	30 Judy's Cucina: Let's Make Pasta! 6:30-8:30pm	31 HAILOWELN Spooky Movie 6-8pm	ONLINE: -Online Book of the Month Club -Teen Book Reviewers	ONLINE: -Library of Congress -Database Reviews

Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details

